ATl
a ) 02-Jan-2025
YOVY

TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT,BIHAR
RTO,CHAPRA RTA

FORM P.St.S.
NN E [See Rule 73 (7)(i)]
200 p3 MIT
}}" PERMIT IN RESPECT OF STAGE CARRIAGE PERMIT (BUS PERMIT)
Rt e PART-A

N\ /
-0026A
1. Permit No %7’7 BR2025-SC-00
Y

ANAN
2 Name Of The Permit Holder ABDUL H

N RASID .
3. Name of Father/Husband CQTL;AKIA YAKUB PO GOPALGANJ PS GOPALGANJ, Bihar

Gopalganj-841428

4. Address

5 t . i BRO6PD9627
el F:L‘gk:i:adon SRRESSEES TATA MOTORS LTD/STARBUS ULTRA 41 SEATER BSIV
((:?)'\Cf\ki<' o:'elmber MAT751025JFG14165
; 1[na::Nuk;ac 3LNGDICR10GRY507582
(v ~NQIr moer
) ) Bus
(v) Class of Vehicle
(vi) Regstration Date 27$ep—2018.
(vin) Service Type Select Service Type
5.(1) Number of Passangers Standing Allowed 0
(1) Number of Passangers Seat Allowed 42
(1) Number of Passangers Sleeper Allowed 0

7. Route/Area for which permit is valid:
. ROUTE DETAIL

i ! Route
Route Route From To | Via Length
Code { Flag (.n KM)
pronem ‘ BETIA SIWAN IMLI CHOWK.NAUTAN,MANGALPUR.YADOPUR.G 81
OPALGANJ
Region Covered : SARAN REGION

8 Date of Replacement of Vehicle

@ Penod of Validity From: 02-Jan-2025 To: 01-Jan-2030
Number of daily single trips allowed 6
10. Total Number of Stage Carriages covered by this Permit

1. Number of vehicles out of such total number to be kept i
occasions

12. Maximum and minimum daily trips on each route
13. Maximum and minimum rate of fares
14 The Stage Carriage may be used as
speafied

n reserve to maintain the carriage and provide for special

P Co.S Permit No.

State/Regiosal Tran rt Authority,
Date' 02-Jan-2025 3

CHAP A.Bihar
T



—
PERMIT NO. BR2025-SC-0026GA

a0
ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL :
’ oparture
Route Code Stoppage J«mmuy Day A'(::‘::‘:WTN‘IT" Tl:opﬂlH:MM) , Halt
10110N BETIA 00:00 00 ___04.41:00 }M'”_"__%
A011DN IMLICHOWK 015000 [ 045500 true
A01DN o _ NAUTAN ()f, 10.00 | 05:12.00 | true
40MUDN | ~ MANGALPUR : 05:25.00 | rue
AONMDN _ YADOPUR 05:50:00 [ 05:55:00 | true
WNDN [T GOPALGANT [ 06:12:00 | 06:15.00 | tue |
“4011DN SIWAN 06:55:00 | 07:05:00 | true
A01ON | GOPALGANT — 07:55.00 | 080500 | true |
4011DN YADOPUR 1 08:20:00 | 08:2500 | frue |
~4011DN MANGALPUR e | 08:50:00 | ossso0 | tue
__A1ON | NAUTAN | 1 | 09:05:00 | 09:10.00 | tue |
4011DN IMLI CHOWK ™| 1 [ 09:28:00 | 09:30:00 | true |
4011DN BETIA | 1 | 09:39.00 | 10:49:00 | true 1
__4011DN IMLI CHOWK | 1 | 10:58:00 | 11:05:00 | true ]
_A0TDN | NAUTAN 1 | 11:25:00 | 11:30.00 tue ]
101ON |7 MANGALPUR | 1 [ 11:50:00 | 11:55:00 | tue ]
~4011DN | YADOPUR | 1 [ 12:40:00 | 12:48:00 | tue |
~ 4011DN | GOPALGANJ | 1 [ 13:11:00 | 1321:00 | tue |
4011DN | SIWAN | 1 [ 14:01:00 | 14:05:00 ]
~ 4071DN GOPALGANJ | 1 | 14:45:00 | 15:00.00
____4011DN { YADOPUR | 1 | 15:13:00 | 15:15:00 |
4011DN | MANGALPUR | 1 | 15:40:00 | 15:45:00 ]
4011DN NAUTAN 1 | 15:55:00 | 16:00.00
4011DN IMLI CHOWK 1 | 16:14:00 | 16:16:00 |
4011DN BETIA 1 | 16:25:00 | 16:44:00 ]
4011DN IMLI CHOWK 1 [ 16:53:00 | 17:00:00 ]
~ 40710N NAUTAN G | 17:20:00 | 17:2500 |
:*aum)w MANGALPUR 1 | 17:35:00 | 17:37:00 |
, 4U11DN YADOPUR 1 | 18:00:00 | 18:05:00
[ _4011DN | GOPALGANJ 1 | 18:20:00 | 18:27:00
4011DN | SIWAN 1 | 19:17:00 | 19:30:00 |
I __4011DN GOPALGANJ 1 | 20:20:00 | 20:25:00 |
" 4011DN YADOPUR 1 | 20:40:00 | 20:42:00 [
‘ A011DN MANGALPUR 1 | 21:07:00 | 21:10:00 |
== 4011DN _ NAUIAN 1 | 21:20:00 | 212500 |
i 4011(»7_ IMLI(H()WK 1 | 21:40:00 | 21:45:00 |
A4011DN ~BETIA 1 | 21:55:00 | 00:00:00 |

VEHICLE NO. BROGPDYG27

o'
s

-

Date 02-Jan-2021

Clrach o wer indiages o

el TR0085094) O

%8149 1
RO B N

¥ ';} @41

.l
+% AV
sV

N":;;;ﬂhraﬁ’i-; )

State/Regiofial Tmnsp(pt Authority,

Bihar
PO
)




